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Anlage
Am See, 76761 Rilzheim
m 0171/7321551 vorstand@tc-ruelzheim.de

Sportwart/in
Niederer, Jirgen
T 07272955988 juergen.niederer@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Sittinger, Ramona
T 016095159546

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Braun, Michael
T 0160 94975638 michaelb@gmx.de
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Gemischt U 12 1 (4er)
MF: Lena Schmitt

m 015906463052; sittinger.ramona@gmx.de

Gemischt U 12 2 (4er)
MF: Ida Hoffmann
m 015906463052

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schmitt, Lena
Kaufman, Elvis
Seiber, Lina
Leingang, Theresa
Dadesh, Yaman
Hauser, Serafina
Weinhardt, Bryan
Gieger, Nicolas
Kaule, Hannes
Leingang, Ben
Stahle, Tim
Trauth, Maximilian
Wagner, Paul
Ahrens, Leonie
WaldbuRer, Lena
Cokcok, Josefine
Wahner, Nathalie
18 Hoffmann, Ida

© 00 ~NO O WN B

N e s
~No o~ W N PP O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21209049
11306980
21209038
21209010
11408167
21210188
11404409
11505249
11215521
11313133
11313134
11509083
11412135
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21603843
21210193
21210194
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